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GMAT STAR TRAINER
. B.A. North Park University | M.B.A.,
M r. PaUI Lun d q u |St Thunderbird School of Global Management

¢ 20+ years as Kaplan Hong Kong’s GMAT trainer \\\
e Scored in the 96" percentile .

e 100% student satisfaction rating”

#Student survey from Oct 2018 — Aug 2019, 100% of Kaplan GMAT students rated 5 out of 6 on the trainer.
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Course Introduction:

Day 1 Day 2

Verbal Session ( Part I1)

1. Critical Reasoning Strategic Approach to:
- Inference Questions

Morning
Session

- Explain Questions
- Bold Statement Questions
2. Sentence Correction Advanced Issues and Strategies

3. Reading Comprehension Advanced Strategies for
Difficult Passages

Quantitative Session ( Part Il)

1. Commonly Tested Math Skills and Concepts (Part II)
Afternoon Strategic Approach to:

Session - Proportions
- Math Formulas

- Statistics
- Geometry

Course Schedule:

Course Code HGMATED-200201 HGMATED-200401 HGMATED-200601 HGMATED-200801 HGMATED-201001 HGMATED-201201

(2 Weeks) (2 Weeks) (2 Weeks) (2 Weeks) (2 Weeks) (2 Weeks)
22 Feb (Sat) 25 Apr (Sat) 20 Jun (Sat) 22 Aug (Sat) 24 Oct (Sat) 12 Dec (Sat)
9am - 1pm 9am — 1pm 9am - 1pm 9am — 1pm 9am — 1pm 9am — 1pm
22 Feb (Sat) 24 Apr (Sat) 20 Jun (Sat) 22 Aug (Sat) 24 Oct (Sat) 12 Dec (Sat)
2pm — 6pm 2pm — 6pm 2pm — 6pm 2pm — 6pm 2pm — 6pm 2pm — 6pm
29 Feb (Sat) 02 May (Sat) 27 Jun (Sat) 29 Aug (Sat) 31 Oct (Sat) 19 Dec (Sat)
9am — 1pm 9am — 1pm 9am — 1pm 9am — 1pm 9am — 1pm 9am - 1pm
29 Feb (Sat) 02 May (Sat) 27 Jun(Sat) 29 Aug (Sat) 31 Oct (Sat) 19 Dec (Sat)
2pm — 6pm 2pm — 6pm 2pm — 6pm 2pm — 6pm 2pm — 6pm 2pm — 6pm

\ 2116-3447 | 2359-9080 @ 5602-9751
@ www.kaplan.com.hk/ktpa 4y HKEnglish@kaplan.com w LE)SJ|§§|ECI>DI\?SND




